13 May 1999 Thursday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)8.500 ¢

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 REHACAN(9) 3yochc
2 ISTINYE(7) 3ybec
3 SELIMPASA(1) 3yobc
4 AGUNDA(3) 3yochf
5 PENBEMELTEM@8)  3yochf
6 INTERNATIONAL(B)  3yobc
7 KIZILDERILI(2) (USA) 3yobc
8 GOKSULTAN(4) 3yogrc
9 IHLARA(5) 3y bf

Race Result

Handicap 20 (Gr A)
2)3400 ¢
Sire
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - GULUMIN GULU

UGURTAY* - SANTA ANITA

SERDARBEY - IZAVRA

MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR' (CAN) - JOOKER DANCER
ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - BONNY

ARSTOCRAT (GB) - CYCLAMEN (FR)

BEAU GENUS (USA) - SHVMY (USA)

SAGP- AYCA

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - ALARA |

Dam
46

46
545
46
46
46
515
46

46

3.)1.700 ¢

Weight Jockey
RALTUNBAS HUS. OZENSES
B.SERINKAYA SEL. GUVEN
F.CAKAR TUR. ADISEN
K.DURSUN NiH. TURKMVEN
HUS.KAYA O. KAY. YORULMAZ
S.KONUK MAH. BAG
U.BOZKURT  IBR. GULERCE
K MELIKE HAT. GUNES
MKAYA NUR. DIKENCIK

kgl

Owner
AOZGEN

SU.DEMRAL
C.OZDIL
UBOLEK
MCAM
C.GICEK
MCAY
MGUNES

MARSLAN

Bursa Racecourse (14th Day)

1800 Fiber Sand
4)850 ¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
1.59.41 3 55
1.59.21 9 44
1.59.42 1 82
1.59.71 4 57
2.00.49 2 47
2.01.04 7 55
2.02.32 6 76
2.08.19 5 50
2.12.56 8 44



